
Lothian Trials 8th April 2007, Meadowbank Stadium 

Results sponsored by Ziska Sports 

(If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact moiraereid@blueyonder.co.uk) 
 
 

 

 
 

T23a - 100m Hurdles Senior Women - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 187 Stephanie Walker Pit 14.62

 

 
 

T11 - 100m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 255 Mike Burslem Arbroath 11.20

2 99 Adam Molloy CoE 11.58

3 82 Michael Deegan Livingston 11.65

4 88 Rob Cleat CoE 11.90

5 81 Lawrie McCombie CoE 11.93

6 95 Mark Smith CoE 11.97

7 76 Danny Nicoll Livingston 12.52

 

 
 

T11 - 100m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 256 Ewan McCombie CoE 11.32

2 74 David Clark CoE 11.36

3 87 Duncan Cleat CoE 11.38

4 83 Garry McKay CoE 11.40

5 264 Sean Connerton CoE 11.58

6 262 Michael Wyse DWF 11.68

7 266 Patrick Campbell CoE 12.12

 

 
 

T10a - 100m Senior Women - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 199 Carly Beattie CoE 12.46

2 197 Sarah-Jane Cheuk CoE 12.73

3 188 Claire Carmichael ESH 13.17

4 186 Siobhan Craig Dunbar 16.02

193 Jenny McNeillage CoE DNS

 

T03 - 100m Under 11 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 2 Luca Vita CoE 14.94

2 9 Ross Moir Lasswade 15.21

3 14 Callum Jones CoE 15.87

4 7 Innes Goodall Lasswade 16.49

5 15 Sam Fraser Unat 16.93

6 16 Robert Ferguson Unat 17.63

7 5 Mark Craigie Harm 17.83

 

 
 

T03 - 100m Under 11 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 11 Murray Blair CoE 1

2 252 Connor Forlow Unat 2

3 17 Jamie Campbell Unat 3

4 258 Rory Henderson Corstorphine 4

5 19 Jay Cochrane Unat 5

6 18 Reece Wishart Unat 6

3 82 Michael Deegan Livingston 11.65

7 76 Danny Nicoll Livingston 12.52



 
 

 

 
 

T03 - 100m Under 11 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 10 Struan Graven CoE 15.82

2 6 Matthew Galloway Loth 16.36

3 250 Kyle Dunlop Unat 17.50

4 12 Jonathan Alges Had 20.69

 

 
 

T04 - 100m Under 11 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 104 Amber Robertson Corstorphine 15.49

2 214 Lauren Arbuckle Lothian 15.73

3 105 Sophie Miller Lasswade 16.40

4 210 Kelsey Hogg CoE 16.41

5 100 Rebecca Provan CoE 16.59

6 109 Erin Boddie CoE 16.90

7 114 Sam Higgs CoE 18.08

111 Georgina Loudon Lasswade DNS

 

 
 

T04 - 100m Under 11 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 101 Georgia Provan CoE 14.83

2 103 Katie Robertson ESH 15.07

3 113 Alison Broadhurst Harmeny 15.85

4 211 Ellie McGinty CoE 15.85

5 108 Gemma Bolton Dunbar 16.39

6 106 Rosie McCaskie CoE 16.44

7 212 Lauren Thomson Lasswade 17.86

8 213 Eilidh Shearer Unat 19.45

 

 
 

T05 - 100m Under 13 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 27 Kieran Kivlin CoE 13.38

2 24 Ruaraidh Smith Dunbar 13.89

3 29 Kieran Sim Muss 14.24

4 28 Rory McFarlane CoE 14.37

5 23 Sean Robinson Harmeny 15.14

6 25 Ben Black CoE 15.20

7 22 Murray McLennan CoE 15.54

 

T05 - 100m Under 13 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 35 Kyle Hogg CoE 13.58

2 257 Hne Wilson C O E 14.23

3 30 Campbell Watt CoE 14.60

4 34 Daniel Holligan CoE 14.62

5 36 Peter Chambers CoE 15.72

6 32 Andrew Loudon Lasswade 15.93

7 58 Rhys Demianczk CoE 17.08

 

 
 

T06 - 100m Under 13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 122 Rachel Lindsay Dunbar 13.74

2 126 Rhianna Armstrong Livingston 14.16

3 132 Kirsty McKean ESH 14.30

4 134 Caitlin O'Neill CoE 14.85

5 118 Laren Buchan Lasswade 15.13

6 120 Rachel Robertson ESH 15.57

7 116 Kimberely Reed CoE 16.14

8 119 Karen Craigie Harmeny 16.76

2 126 Rhianna Armstrong Livingston 14.16



 
 

 

 
 

T06 - 100m Under 13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 204 Fozzy Mitchell CoE 13.24

2 128 Sarah Szymanski Lasswade 14.22

3 131 Kimberly Smith CoE 14.80

4 202 Nicola Turner Dunbar 14.84

5 130 Lucy Hall Dunbar 15.27

 

 
 

T06 - 100m Under 13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 138 Beth Simmonds Lasswade 14.61

2 207 Emma McGinty CoE 14.76

3 137 Rachel Robertson Lasswade 14.93

4 136 Emma Paterson Dunbar 16.62

5 208 Chloe Thomson Lasswade 16.73

 

 
 

T07 - 100m Under 15 Boys - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 46 Greg Louden Lasswade 11.92

2 57 Scott Jarvie CoE 12.43

3 43 Jamie Wyse Lasswade 12.51

4 45 Jordan Newport CoE 12.53

5 53 Matthew Jones CoE 12.64

6 52 Kyle Bell CoE 14.07

 

 
 

T08 - 100m Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 146 Fiona Cleat ESH 12.67

2 147 Gabriella Vita CoE 13.25

3 140 Joanne Dudgeon CoE 13.42

4 152 Jennifer Arnot ESH 13.44

5 150 Gabriella Votta ESH 13.46

 

T08 - 100m Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 154 Rebecca Shearer CoE 13.10

2 164 Nicole O'Neill ESH 13.55

3 161 Sarah Watters CoE 13.96

4 155 Chanelle Buchan ESH 14.00

5 157 Victoria Dalziel Livingston 14.19

6 165 Ashley Boak Lasswade 15.17

 

 
 

T09 - 100m Under 17 Men - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 66 Scott Hughson CoE 11.46

2 259 Sean Hood CoE 11.83

3 59 James Craig Dunbar 12.24

4 73 Craig Dickson CoE 12.29

5 260 Scott Parker CoE 13.025 157 Victoria Dalziel Livingston 14.19



 
 

 

 
 

T10 - 100m Under 17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 172 Amy Rogers CoE 12.41

2 176 Sarah Warnock ESH 13.02

3 174 Emma Nuttall ESH 13.16

4 181 Katie Hume CoE 13.24

5 170 Kate O'Malley ESH 13.40

 

 
 

T10 - 100m Under 17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 184 Lesley Campbell Lasswade 12.72

2 234 Victoria Miller ESH 13.19

3 247 Alison Connolly D&WF 14.25

4 183 Morag Blyth CoE 14.94

 

 
 

T33 - 1500m Senior Men - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 78 Colin Menzies E.L 4:30.94

 

 
 

T33a - 1500m Senior Women - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 190 Laura Dunn ESH 5:20.61

 

T26 - 200m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 74 David Clark CoE 23.09

2 271 Stuart McIlreavy Lasswade AC 23.90

3 88 Rob Cleat CoE 24.07

4 81 Lawrie McCombie CoE 24.24

14 Callum Jones CoE DNS

99 Adam Molloy CoE DNS

262 Michael Wyse DWF DNS

 

 
 

T26 - 200m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 255 Mike Burslem Arbroath 22.57

2 87 Duncan Cleat CoE 22.76

3 82 Michael Deegan Livingston 23.33

4 267 Alistair Dalgleish Livingston 23.60

5 95 Mark Smith CoE 24.16

6 263 Daren Thomson Lothian 24.18

3 82 Michael Deegan Livingston 23.33

4 267 Alistair Dalgleish Livingston 23.60



 
 

 

 
 

T26 - 200m Senior Men - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 269 Dean Philip Lasswade AC 23.14

2 92 Andrew Greep CoE 24.14

3 261 James Inkster CoE 24.32

4 266 Patrick Campbell CoE 25.27

5 254 George Russell CoE 25.54

6 76 Danny Nicoll Livingston 25.75

 

 
 

T25a - 200m Senior Women - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 199 Carly Beattie CoE 25.03

2 197 Sarah-Jane Cheuk CoE 25.73

3 188 Claire Carmichael ESH 26.90

4 186 Siobhan Craig Dunbar 34.89

 

 
 

T25 - 200m U17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 172 Amy Rogers CoE 25.60

2 179 Erin Froude Lasswade 26.38

3 168 Alicia Lowson (SeniorW) CoE 27.08

4 174 Emma Nuttall ESH 27.73

5 175 Bethany Cropley ESH 28.74

183 Morag Blyth CoE DNS

234 Victoria Miller ESH DNS

 

 
 

T25 - 200m U17 Women - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 184 Lesley Campbell Lasswade 26.56

2 170 Kate O'Malley ESH 28.09

3 248 Mhairi Inglis Lothian RC 29.16

176 Sarah Warnock ESH DNS

247 Alison Connolly D&WF DNS

181 Katie Hume CoE DNS

 

T31 - 200m Under 11 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 9 Ross Moir Lasswade 32.67

2 14 Callum Jones CoE 34.09

3 274 Keith Turner Unattached 35.14

4 19 Jay Cochrane Unat 36.42

5 17 Jamie Campbell Unat 36.72

6 252 Connor Forlow Unat 41.07

6 Matthew Galloway Loth DNS

11 Murray Blair CoE DNS

 

 
 

T31 - 200m Under 11 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 2 Luca Vita CoE 32.92

2 10 Struan Graven CoE 32.96

3 8 Mathew Douglas Had 36.91

4 16 Robert Ferguson Unat 38.86

5 250 Kyle Dunlop Unat 39.05

6 18 Reece Wishart Unat 40.16

12 Jonathan Alges Had DNS

6 76 Danny Nicoll Livingston 25.75



 
 

 

 
 

T32 - 200m Under 11 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 101 Georgia Provan CoE 31.02

2 211 Ellie McGinty CoE 34.61

3 107 Emma Strathdee ESH 34.88

4 110 Alex Hunter ESH 35.02

213 Eilidh Shearer Unat DNS

 

 
 

T32 - 200m Under 11 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 210 Kelsey Hogg CoE 34.24

2 105 Sophie Miller Lasswade 35.19

3 109 Erin Boddie CoE 35.93

4 212 Lauren Thomson Lasswade 40.85

214 Lauren Arbuckle Lothian DNS

 

 
 

T29 - 200m Under 13 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 29 Kieran Sim Muss 29.70

2 34 Daniel Holligan CoE 31.04

3 25 Ben Black CoE 31.89

4 37 Andrew Ferguson Unat 36.17

28 Rory McFarlane CoE DNS

22 Murray McLennan CoE DNS

36 Peter Chambers CoE DNS

 

 
 

T29 - 200m Under 13 Boys - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 35 Kyle Hogg CoE 28.29

2 27 Kieran Kivlin CoE 28.30

3 257 Hne Wilson C O E 29.30

4 23 Sean Robinson Harmeny 33.77

31 George Loudon Lasswade DNS

21 Christopher Galloway Corstorphine DNS

 

T30 - 200m Under 13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 126 Rhianna Armstrong Livingston 29.60

2 132 Kirsty McKean ESH 30.39

3 202 Nicola Turner Dunbar 30.95

4 130 Lucy Hall Dunbar 32.58

5 120 Rachel Robertson ESH 33.94

6 203 Rachel Higgs CoE 43.53

 

 
 

T30 - 200m Under 13 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 204 Fozzy Mitchell CoE 27.87

2 122 Rachel Lindsay Dunbar 29.29

3 129 Katherine Szymanski Lasswade 30.95

4 137 Rachel Robertson Lasswade 32.30

5 131 Kimberly Smith CoE 33.04

6 118 Laren Buchan Lasswade 33.27

7 133 Ellon Renton ESH 36.35

1 126 Rhianna Armstrong Livingston 29.60



 
 

 

 
 

T27 - 200m Under 15 Boys - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 46 Greg Louden Lasswade 23.73

2 51 Ryan Gilhooly Lasswade 24.89

3 43 Jamie Wyse Lasswade 25.08

4 57 Scott Jarvie CoE 25.25

5 45 Jordan Newport CoE 25.77

6 49 Ross Blair CoE 29.33

40 Cameron Goodall Lasswade DNS

52 Kyle Bell CoE DNS

 

 
 

T28 - 200m Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 146 Fiona Cleat ESH 26.31

2 154 Rebecca Shearer CoE 27.39

3 147 Gabriella Vita CoE 27.52

4 152 Jennifer Arnot ESH 27.91

5 157 Victoria Dalziel Livingston 30.41

161 Sarah Watters CoE DNS

 

 
 

T28 - 200m Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 156 Emily Dudgeon ESH 28.47

2 163 Lana Turnbull Lothian 30.28

3 142 Jenny Cropley ESH 31.35

4 166 Nancy Sneddon Livingston 34.07

5 162 Vanessa Budge CoE 34.86

164 Nicole O'Neill ESH DNS

 

 
 

T28 - 200m Under 15 Girls - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 148 Rebecca Law Pitreavie 26.94

2 140 Joanne Dudgeon CoE 27.72

3 153 Faye Kearney CoE 29.30

4 160 Nicki Thomson CoE 29.51

150 Gabriella Votta ESH DNS

155 Chanelle Buchan ESH DNS

 

T24 - 200m Under 17 Men - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 66 Scott Hughson CoE 23.22

2 259 Sean Hood CoE 23.37

3 260 Scott Parker CoE 26.01

 

 
 

T01 - 3000m Senior Men - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 79 Andrew Gibson CoE 10:24.82

2 97 David V Den Bergh Unat 11:17.91

3 77 Paul Smith CoE 11:40.37

4 265 Andy O'Neil CoE 12:17.40

5 86 Jonathan Whitehead CoE 13:16.15

70 Tom Ryan CoE DNS

5 157 Victoria Dalziel Livingston 30.41

4 166 Nancy Sneddon Livingston 34.07



 
 

 

 
 

T34 - 300m Under 17 Women - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 178 Caitlin Froude Lasswade 43.21

2 174 Emma Nuttall ESH 43.92

3 171 Megan Gaffney CoE 44.12

4 181 Katie Hume CoE 44.85

5 177 Sarah Rosie Lasswade 45.19

6 175 Bethany Cropley ESH 46.49

234 Victoria Miller ESH DNS

 

 
 

T02 - 300mH U17 Women - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 180 Jennifer Hutchison Central 47.70

2 171 Megan Gaffney CoE 49.86

3 176 Sarah Warnock ESH 52.77

4 233 Emily Carson ESH 58.65

 

 
 

T36 - 400m Senior Men - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 92 Andrew Greep CoE 55.24

2 88 Rob Cleat CoE 56.62

3 264 Sean Connerton CoE 59.06

254 George Russell CoE DNS

267 Alistair Dalgleish Livingston DNS

95 Mark Smith CoE DNS

 

 
 

T02a - 400m Hurdles Senior Women - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 188 Claire Carmichael ESH 1:12.26

2 194 Debbie Ogden ESH 1:22.57

 

T35 - 400m U17 Men - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 46 Greg Louden Lasswade 56.15

2 73 Craig Dickson CoE 58.96

3 61 Lewis Renton CoE 1:01.49

196 Robyn McDowall Livingston DNS

259 Sean Hood CoE DNS

66 Scott Hughson CoE DNS

 

 
 

T20 - 70m Hurdles Under 13 Girls - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 129 Katherine Szymanski Lasswade 12.58

2 132 Kirsty McKean ESH 13.16

3 169 Melanie Sneddon Livingston 15.38

4 130 Lucy Hall Dunbar 15.83

3 169 Melanie Sneddon Livingston 15.38



 
 

 

 
 

T21a - 75m Hurdles Under 13 Boys - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 25 Ben Black CoE 14.36

2 20 Euan Goodall Lasswade 16.71

21 Christopher Galloway Corstorphine DNS

58 Rhys Demianczk CoE DNS

 

 
 

T21 - 75mH U15G - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 145 Lillian Gowans ESH 13.05

2 141 Martha Ryan CoE 13.20

3 158 Katie Murdoch CoE 13.91

4 157 Victoria Dalziel Livingston 16.06

 

 
 

T19 - 800m Senior Men - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 89 Scott Pilkington Corstorphine 2.07.22

2 91 Christopher O'Brien Corstorphine 2.07.34

3 263 Daren Thomson Lothian 2.09.15

4 93 Stewart Fraser CoE 2.11.65

5 98 Scott Anderson Lasswade 2.12.57

6 79 Andrew Gibson CoE 2.13.67

88 Rob Cleat CoE DNS

 

 
 

T18 - 800m U17M - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 64 Ian Hardacre Livingston 2.10.79

2 65 Fraser Mann CoE 2.12.86

3 63 Owen Miller DWF 2.15.66

4 71 Lindsay Gordon Lasswade 2.16.13

5 61 Lewis Renton CoE 2.16.64

6 60 Scott McKean CoE 2.17.05

7 69 Martin Brash Lasswade 2.21.58

8 68 Zander Lyon Lasswade 2.24.38

9 273 Zack Gardner CoE 2.46.66

 

T18a - 800m U17W & Senior W - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 209 Lauren Peffers CoE 2.17.09

2 249 Sarah Inglis Lothian RC 2.21.58

3 248 Mhairi Inglis Lothian RC 2.24.14

4 182 Sarah Brown ESH 2.24.77

5 196 Robyn McDowall Livingston 2.40.79

246 Lucy Wilson Livingston DNS

 

 
 

T12 - 800m Under 11 Boys - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 6 Matthew Galloway Loth 2.52.42

2 4 David Reed CoE 3.00.31

3 8 Mathew Douglas Had 3.10.17

4 250 Kyle Dunlop Unat 3.12.38

5 19 Jay Cochrane Unat 3.16.61

6 17 Jamie Campbell Unat 3.36.28

258 Rory Henderson Corstorphine DNF

12 Jonathan Alges Had DNS

4 157 Victoria Dalziel Livingston 16.06

1 64 Ian Hardacre Livingston 2.10.79

5 196 Robyn McDowall Livingston 2.40.79



 
 

 

 
 

T13 - 800m Under 11 Girls - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 110 Alex Hunter ESH 2.52.92

2 214 Lauren Arbuckle Lothian 3.01.11

3 107 Emma Strathdee ESH 3.03.74

4 109 Erin Boddie CoE 3.14.98

5 113 Alison Broadhurst Harmeny 3.16.55

6 104 Amber Robertson Corstorphine 3.16.81

7 111 Georgina Loudon Lasswade 3.23.72

105 Sophie Miller Lasswade DNS

 

 
 

T14 - 800m Under 13 Boys - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 35 Kyle Hogg CoE 2.36.93

2 21 Christopher Galloway Corstorphine 2.38.04

3 26 Bruce Lindsay Dunbar 2.38.76

4 28 Rory McFarlane CoE 2.42.28

5 270 Lewis Ross Dunbar 2.47.69

6 34 Daniel Holligan CoE 2.51.99

7 37 Andrew Ferguson Unat 2.54.88

8 39 Michael Cameron CoE 2.56.35

9 31 George Loudon Lasswade 3.03.57

 

 
 

T15 - 800m Under 13 Girls - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 117 Blair Wood Livingston 2.37.62

2 169 Melanie Sneddon Livingston 2.53.87

3 115 Rachel Dunn ESH 2.54.65

4 123 Joanne Lindsay Dunbar 2.55.85

5 139 Cory Smith Dunbar 3.03.59

6 208 Chloe Thomson Lasswade 3.24.19

7 133 Ellon Renton ESH 3.24.74

8 203 Rachel Higgs CoE 4.09.60

 

 
 

T16 - 800m Under 15 Boys - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 51 Ryan Gilhooly Lasswade 2.12.15

2 48 Peter Loudon Lasswade 2.22.98

3 49 Ross Blair CoE 2.33.62

4 50 Harris McGaff Harmeny 2.36.14

5 47 Adam Lyon Lasswade 2.37.41

6 56 Peter Cameron CoE 2.43.48

54 Blair Robertson Corstorphine DNS

 

T17 - 800m Under 15 Girls - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 156 Emily Dudgeon ESH 2.28.57

2 151 Laura Robertson CoE 2.40.28

3 163 Lana Turnbull Lothian 2.45.85

4 153 Faye Kearney CoE 2.49.12

5 166 Nancy Sneddon Livingston 2.55.68

 

 
 

T22 - 80m Hurdles Under 15 Boys - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 53 Matthew Jones CoE 11.62

2 40 Cameron Goodall Lasswade 11.78

1 117 Blair Wood Livingston 2.37.62

2 169 Melanie Sneddon Livingston 2.53.87

5 166 Nancy Sneddon Livingston 2.55.68



 
 

 

 
 

T23 - 80mH Under 17 Women - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 179 Erin Froude Lasswade 12.20

2 173 Iona MacKay ESH 12.39

3 176 Sarah Warnock ESH 13.02

4 180 Jennifer Hutchison Central 13.34

5 233 Emily Carson ESH 15.70

 

 
 

F42 - Discus Senior Men - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 268 Keith Thomson CoE 29.21

2 84 Charlie Murray CoE 21.03

3 92 Andrew Greep CoE 20.47

 

 
 

F43 - Discus Senior Women - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 167 Claire Cameron Glas 35.53

2 195 Nicki Falconer CoE 34.37

3 189 Mary Anderson Unat 34.19

4 192 Kirsty Buglass ESH 23.99

5 198 Jennifer Forbes ESH 20.85

6 186 Siobhan Craig Dunbar 10.84

 

 
 

F38 - Discus Under 15 Boys - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 272 Jonathon Murray CoE 19.64

 

F39 - Discus Under 15 Girls - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 143 Bethany Valente CoE 18.04

 

 
 

F40 - Discus Under 17 Men - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 67 Andrew Robertson CoE 13.95



 
 

 

 
 

F41 - Discus Under 17 Women - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 216 Heather Campbell Musselburgh 20.94

2 177 Sarah Rosie Lasswade 17.38

 

 
 

F12 - Hammer Senior Men - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 85 Peter Holmes BRHA 55.21

 

 
 

F11 - Hammer Senior Women - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 167 Claire Cameron Glas 30.49

2 189 Mary Anderson Unat 25.29

3 195 Nicki Falconer CoE 24.33

4 198 Jennifer Forbes ESH 23.26

 

 
 

F09 - High Jump Senior Men - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 99 Adam Molloy CoE 1.65

 

F10 - High Jump Senior Women - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 168 Alicia Lowson (SeniorW) CoE 1.55

2 194 Debbie Ogden ESH 1.25

 

 
 

F07 - High Jump U17 Men - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 62 Greg Boyd FVH 1.80

2 273 Zack Gardner CoE 1.60

3 59 James Craig Dunbar 1.40



 
 

 

 
 

F08 - High Jump U17 Women - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 174 Emma Nuttall ESH 1.55

2 177 Sarah Rosie Lasswade 1.45

3 185 Tanya Marshall FV 1.40

 

 
 

F21 - High Jump Under 11 Boys - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 14 Callum Jones CoE 1.20

2 11 Murray Blair CoE 1.05

3 10 Struan Graven CoE 1.00

4 18 Reece Wishart Unat 1.00

5 252 Connor Forlow Unat 1.00

6 4 David Reed CoE 1.00

7 6 Matthew Galloway Loth 1.00

8 8 Mathew Douglas Had 0.95

8 250 Kyle Dunlop Unat 0.95

10 17 Jamie Campbell Unat 0.95

11 19 Jay Cochrane Unat 0.90

 

 
 

F22 - High Jump Under 11 Girls - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 103 Katie Robertson ESH 1.15

2 211 Ellie McGinty CoE 1.10

3 106 Rosie McCaskie CoE 1.05

4 114 Sam Higgs CoE 0.95

5 113 Alison Broadhurst Harmeny 0.95

 

 
 

F30 - High Jump Under 13 Boys - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 257 Hne Wilson C O E 1.25

2 25 Ben Black CoE 1.20

3 23 Sean Robinson Harmeny 1.15

4 20 Euan Goodall Lasswade 1.10

 

F31 - High Jump Under 13 Girls - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 129 Katherine Szymanski Lasswade 1.35

2 134 Caitlin O'Neill CoE 1.25

3 119 Karen Craigie Harmeny 1.15

4 116 Kimberely Reed CoE 1.15

5 120 Rachel Robertson ESH 1.15

6 117 Blair Wood Livingston 1.05

 

 
 

F32 - High Jump Under 15 Boys - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 44 Fraser Weir FVH 1.40

2 53 Matthew Jones CoE 1.40

3 47 Adam Lyon Lasswade 1.40

6 117 Blair Wood Livingston 1.05



 
 

 

 
 

F33 - High Jump Under 15 Girls - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 161 Sarah Watters CoE 1.30

2 141 Martha Ryan CoE 1.30

3 158 Katie Murdoch CoE 1.25

 

 
 

F28 - Javelin Senior Men - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 84 Charlie Murray CoE 34.69

2 92 Andrew Greep CoE 33.37

3 90 John McOmish Livingston 22.94

 

 
 

F29 - Javelin Senior Women - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 189 Mary Anderson Unat 31.79

2 195 Nicki Falconer CoE 31.78

3 192 Kirsty Buglass ESH 28.19

 

 
 

F23 - Javelin Under 13 Boys - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 20 Euan Goodall Lasswade 16.68

2 27 Kieran Kivlin CoE 16.10

3 58 Rhys Demianczk CoE 15.34

4 30 Campbell Watt CoE 14.74

5 32 Andrew Loudon Lasswade 12.53

6 31 George Loudon Lasswade 12.32

 

F24 - Javelin Under 13 Girls - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 135 Francesca Benham Lasswade 20.56

2 123 Joanne Lindsay Dunbar 11.62

3 125 Aimee Sutherland ESH 8.49

4 139 Cory Smith Dunbar 7.16

 

 
 

F25 - Javelin Under 15 Boys - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 53 Matthew Jones CoE 29.84

2 272 Jonathon Murray CoE 27.24

3 90 John McOmish Livingston 22.94



 
 

 

 
 

F26 - Javelin Under 15 Girls - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 143 Bethany Valente CoE 23.89

2 166 Nancy Sneddon Livingston 6.61

 

 
 

F27 - Javelin Under 17 Men - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 61 Lewis Renton CoE 27.72

2 67 Andrew Robertson CoE 19.95

3 59 James Craig Dunbar 15.09

 

 
 

F27a - Javelin Under 17 Women - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 216 Heather Campbell Musselburgh 16.02

 

 
 

F36 - Long Jump Senior Men - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 83 Garry McKay CoE 6.56

2 264 Sean Connerton CoE 5.68

3 90 John McOmish Livingston 3.22

 

F37 - Long Jump Senior Women - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 215 Louise Haston ESH 4.91

2 194 Debbie Ogden ESH 3.45

 

 
 

F44 - Long Jump Under 11 Boys - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 10 Struan Graven CoE 3.55

2 14 Callum Jones CoE 3.54

3 2 Luca Vita CoE 3.16

4 252 Connor Forlow Unat 3.12

5 19 Jay Cochrane Unat 3.04

6 250 Kyle Dunlop Unat 2.98

7 17 Jamie Campbell Unat 2.89

8 4 David Reed CoE 2.87

9 15 Sam Fraser Unat 2.86

10 9 Ross Moir Lasswade 2.70

11 18 Reece Wishart Unat 2.68

12 16 Robert Ferguson Unat 2.59

13 5 Mark Craigie Harm 2.07

2 166 Nancy Sneddon Livingston 6.61

3 90 John McOmish Livingston 3.22



 
 

 

 
 

F45 - Long Jump Under 11 Girls - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 103 Katie Robertson ESH 3.46

2 211 Ellie McGinty CoE 3.25

3 107 Emma Strathdee ESH 3.16

4 210 Kelsey Hogg CoE 3.14

5 110 Alex Hunter ESH 3.03

6 106 Rosie McCaskie CoE 2.96

7 100 Rebecca Provan CoE 2.94

8 104 Amber Robertson Corstorphine 2.94

9 108 Gemma Bolton Dunbar 2.48

10 212 Lauren Thomson Lasswade 2.41

 

 
 

F05 - Long Jump Under 13 Boys - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 35 Kyle Hogg CoE 4.20

2 257 Hne Wilson C O E 4.18

3 24 Ruaraidh Smith Dunbar 4.12

4 27 Kieran Kivlin CoE 4.03

5 25 Ben Black CoE 3.81

6 29 Kieran Sim Muss 3.72

7 34 Daniel Holligan CoE 3.62

8 23 Sean Robinson Harmeny 3.60

9 21 Christopher Galloway Corstorphine 3.55

10 26 Bruce Lindsay Dunbar 3.36

11 22 Murray McLennan CoE 3.32

12 36 Peter Chambers CoE 3.23

13 270 Lewis Ross Dunbar 2.88

 

 
 

F19 - Long Jump Under 13 Girls - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 128 Sarah Szymanski Lasswade 3.99

2 137 Rachel Robertson Lasswade 3.66

3 126 Rhianna Armstrong Livingston 3.52

4 122 Rachel Lindsay Dunbar 3.46

5 138 Beth Simmonds Lasswade 3.44

6 118 Laren Buchan Lasswade 3.43

7 131 Kimberly Smith CoE 3.36

8 130 Lucy Hall Dunbar 3.30

9 134 Caitlin O'Neill CoE 3.30

10 207 Emma McGinty CoE 3.24

11 132 Kirsty McKean ESH 3.23

12 202 Nicola Turner Dunbar 3.17

13 136 Emma Paterson Dunbar 3.09

14 125 Aimee Sutherland ESH 2.86

15 119 Karen Craigie Harmeny 2.56

16 208 Chloe Thomson Lasswade 2.33

 

 
 

F06 - Long Jump Under 15 Boys - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 46 Greg Louden Lasswade 5.47

2 45 Jordan Newport CoE 4.58

3 48 Peter Loudon Lasswade 4.47

4 52 Kyle Bell CoE 4.28

5 47 Adam Lyon Lasswade 4.15

6 57 Scott Jarvie CoE 3.55

 

F20 - Long Jump Under 15 Girls - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 148 Rebecca Law Pitreavie 4.56

2 150 Gabriella Votta ESH 4.33

3 164 Nicole O'Neill ESH 4.05

4 161 Sarah Watters CoE 3.87

5 147 Gabriella Vita CoE 3.83

6 160 Nicki Thomson CoE 3.79

7 151 Laura Robertson CoE 3.63

8 157 Victoria Dalziel Livingston 3.54

9 162 Vanessa Budge CoE 2.65

 

 
 

F34 - Long Jump Under 17 Men - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 253 Alan Hamilton Unattached 4.82

2 61 Lewis Renton CoE 4.46

3 60 Scott McKean CoE 4.37

4 260 Scott Parker CoE 4.24

3 126 Rhianna Armstrong Livingston 3.52

8 157 Victoria Dalziel Livingston 3.54



 
 

 

 
 

F35 - Long Jump Under 17 Women - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 176 Sarah Warnock ESH 5.15

2 173 Iona MacKay ESH 4.67

3 174 Emma Nuttall ESH 4.59

4 178 Caitlin Froude Lasswade 4.51

5 168 Alicia Lowson (SeniorW) CoE 4.32

6 183 Morag Blyth CoE 3.46

 

 
 

F17 - Shot Putt Senior Men - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 84 Charlie Murray CoE 9.48

2 85 Peter Holmes BRHA 9.31

3 90 John McOmish Livingston 9.08

 

 
 

F18 - Shot Putt Senior Women - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 189 Mary Anderson Unat 11.48

2 167 Claire Cameron Glas 9.49

3 195 Nicki Falconer CoE 8.66

4 198 Jennifer Forbes ESH 8.29

5 168 Alicia Lowson (SeniorW) CoE 6.73

6 186 Siobhan Craig Dunbar 3.85

 

 
 

F01 - Shot Putt Under 11 Boys - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 258 Rory Henderson Corstorphine 5.48

2 36 Peter Chambers CoE 5.37

3 18 Reece Wishart Unat 5.08

4 17 Jamie Campbell Unat 5.06

5 252 Connor Forlow Unat 4.81

6 7 Innes Goodall Lasswade 4.52

7 250 Kyle Dunlop Unat 3.84

8 15 Sam Fraser Unat 3.78

9 16 Robert Ferguson Unat 3.68

10 19 Jay Cochrane Unat 3.66

11 12 Jonathan Alges Had 3.13

 

F02 - Shot Putt Under 11 Girls - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 109 Erin Boddie CoE 3.98

2 111 Georgina Loudon Lasswade 3.32

3 213 Eilidh Shearer Unat 2.74

 

 
 

F03 - Shot Putt Under 13 Boys - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 30 Campbell Watt CoE 7.48

2 24 Ruaraidh Smith Dunbar 6.98

3 32 Andrew Loudon Lasswade 5.78

3 90 John McOmish Livingston 9.08



 
 

 

 
 

F04 - Shot Putt Under 13 Girls - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 135 Francesca Benham Lasswade 7.90

2 207 Emma McGinty CoE 6.22

3 134 Caitlin O'Neill CoE 5.74

4 138 Beth Simmonds Lasswade 5.29

5 132 Kirsty McKean ESH 5.21

6 125 Aimee Sutherland ESH 5.10

7 169 Melanie Sneddon Livingston 4.66

8 128 Sarah Szymanski Lasswade 4.61

 

 
 

F13 - Shot Putt Under 15 Boys - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 272 Jonathon Murray CoE 7.59

 

 
 

F14 - Shot Putt Under 15 Girls - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 141 Martha Ryan CoE 7.05

2 143 Bethany Valente CoE 6.91

3 157 Victoria Dalziel Livingston 6.26

4 158 Katie Murdoch CoE 6.07

5 160 Nicki Thomson CoE 5.73

 

 
 

F15 - Shot Putt Under 17 Men - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 259 Sean Hood CoE 9.12

2 73 Craig Dickson CoE 8.10

3 67 Andrew Robertson CoE 7.22

 

F16 - Shot Putt Under 17 Women - Final
 

Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 177 Sarah Rosie Lasswade 6.66

2 216 Heather Campbell Musselburgh 5.77

7 169 Melanie Sneddon Livingston 4.66

3 157 Victoria Dalziel Livingston 6.26



 


